121000164867

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octunoaces of classes
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900391162409

07/18/22--01030--008 **29.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	No Limit R	-		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Juliana Trujillo Name of Person Firm/Company 9909 NW 52ND LN Address Doral, FL 33178 City/State and Zip Code juliana@julianamyrealtor.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Andrea Escobar 305 9175988 at (SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
Same of Person Same of Person	The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Firm/Company 9909 NW 52ND LN Address Doral, FL 33178 Chy/State and Zip Code juliana@julianamyrealtor.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Andrea Escobar 305 9175988 at (Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\Begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
Firm/Company 9909 NW 52ND LN Address Doral, FL 33178 City/State and Zip Code juliana@julianamyrealtor.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Andrea Escobar 305 9175988 at (Juliana Trujillo		
Address Doral, FL 33178 City/State and Zip Code juliana@julianamyrealtor.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Andrea Escobar 305 9175988 at () Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\Belle{\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$a\$}}}}\$			Name of Person	
Address Doral, FL 33178			Firm/Company	
City/State and Zip Code juliana@julianamyrealtor.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Andrea Escobar		99(9) NW 52ND LN		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Andrea Escobar		Doral, FL 33178	Address	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Andrea Escobar 305 9175988 at () Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\Bigsigma\$ \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		juliana@julianamyrealtor.ee	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Andrea Escobar 305 9175988		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti-	fication)
Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$\Bigcup \$\text{Certified Copy} \\ (additional copy is enclosed) \$\Bigcup \$\text{Certified Copy} \\ (additional copy is enclosed)\$		oncerning this matter, please o		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\Bigsquare \text{\$\subsquare} \$\sub	Andrea Escobar			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code — Daytim.	e Telephone Number
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
Mailing Address: Street Address:	■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
Registration Section Registration Section	Mailing Addres Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec	etion
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	Division of C	Corporations	Division of Cor	porations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

No Limit Realty LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Compan- (A Florida Limited Lia	y as it now appears on a ability Company)	our records.)	· -
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document number 1.21000164867	vere filed on	1	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ity company here:		
No Limit Sales Team LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designa	ation "LLC" or the abbre	rviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			s_2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			ECRETARY OF ST
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office adagent and/or the new registered office address here:	ldress on our recor	ds, <u>enter the name</u>	25
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida st	reet address	
		Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	erformance of my c ovided for in Chap	luties, and I am far ter 605, F.S. Or, if	niliar with and this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
_ 			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			∐Remove
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Chan

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	······································			
				<u></u>
				
				-2 <u>2</u> -
			CRE	ء ال 2
			TAR AH.	_
			TARY OF AHASSE	(7=
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			E S	<u> </u>
			TIA M	<u>_25</u>
	·			
ective date, if other than the date of filing; reffective date is listed, the date must be specific and c			(optional)	
(e: If the date inserted in this block does not me	et the applicable st	or ming or more than 90 atutory filing requiren	days after filing.) Pursua nents, this date will not	it to 605,020 be listed a
ument's effective date on the Department of Str	ate's records.			
cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not a	in effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the ear	lier of: 4b) The 90th a	lay after the
s filed.				,
10h 10 1	2022			
ed JUIY, 1'Z	20//			
$A \geq$	$\supset \bigvee \setminus \cdot$			
		epresentative of a memb		